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Matchbox PK-80 Jagdpanther instructions
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PAINT

The CODE LETTERS {a.b.c.

[See list below],

INSTRUCTIONS

ete.) shown an the Colour-plan
and Mini-Paint plans indicate
the correct paint colowr from
the Humbrol Authentic range.

INSTRUCTIONS
POUR LA PEINTURE

Les LETTRES aj b} ¢} etc.
figurant sur le schéma et le
mini-schiéma de couleurs
indiguent les cauleurs axactes
# choigir de la gamme
Humbral Authentic (voir hate
cl-fdeszous).

m MALANWEISUNGEN

Die SCHLUSSELBUCHETABEN
(a.b.c. usw.) auf den Farh- und
flimifarbplan wersen aul dig
richtigen Malfarben aus der
Humbral Authentic Auswahl
hin. (siehe untare Liste],

ISTRUZIONI
PER 1 COLORI

Le LETTRE &) b) ). ecc. sullp
scheme ed ol mm-schema di
coleri indicana i colari esath
da sceghere dalla gamma
Hurnbral fduthentic. {Vedi
elenco qui appressal.

INSTRUCCIONES
PARA LA PINTURA

Las LETRAS DE CLAVE {a.b.c..
elc.) que s muestran en los
planoz de Colores v de Mini-
Fintura indican el color
carrecto de pintura de la gama
Humbrol Authentic. [Véaze

l# lista a continuacidn).

HP.1 HP.1 SABLE HPF.1 DEUTSCH HP 1 SABEIA HP.1

GERMAN OVERALL SAND | D'ENSEMBLE ALLEMAND DECKSANDFARBEN GLOBALE {TEDESCO) ARENA GENERAL ALEMANA

HF.Z GERMAN HF.2 CAMOUFLAGE HP.& DEUTSCHE TARNUNG HF.2 MIMETIZZAZIONE HP.2 MARRON

RED-BROWN ROUGE BRUN ALLEMAND ROT-BRAUN ROS30-MARRONE TEDESCA ROJIZD CAMUFLAJE ALEMAN
HF.3 GERMAN HP.3 CAMOUFLAGE HP.3 DEUTSCHE HP.3 MIMETIZZAZIONE HP.Z VERDE

MEDIUM GREEN VERT MOYEN ALLEMAND TARNUNG MITTELGRUN VERDE MEQIO TEDESCA MEDID CAMUFLAJE ALEMARN

HM.11 HME HM 11 HM.11 HM 1

BLACK NOIR SCHWARZ HERD NEGRD

FART Na.
FARTIE Hao.
TEILE-Nr
FIEZA-No
PEZZO N

2122 23

(877 L4y ¥0074) $53400Y ONY IWYN

Back

in sequence.

le  montage.

Paint required parts before assembiy. Assemble
Black numbers
indicate part number. Black numbers in star
indicate completed section.
Peindre les piéces comme vous le désirez avant
Monter les piéces dans
numérique. Les chiffres noirs encerclés indiquent
le numéro de la piece. Les chiffres noirs en étoile
indiquent une section compléte.
Die erforderlichen Teile vor dem Zusammenbau
streichen. Die Teille in der richtigen Reihenfolge
maontieren. Die schwarzen Ziffern in den Kreisen
sind die Teilnummern. Die schwarzen Ziffern in
den Sternen zeigen komplette Baugruppen an

Dipingere | pezzi occorrenti prima del montag-
gio. Montare | pezzi in ordine numerico. |
numer ner in un cerchio indicano Il numero del
pezzo. | numen neri in una stella indicano una
sazione completa.
Pintar las piezas requeridas antes del montaje.
Maontar las piezas en secuencia numeérica. Los
nameras negros en un circulo indican el namero
de pieza, Los numeras negros en una estrella
indican una seccion completa.

in circle

|"ordre

i
XIl SS Panzer Division (Hitler-Jugend)Normandy1944
2

Assemble parts in sequence shown.
Assembler les piéces dans I'ordre
indigué.

Teile nacheinander wig angegeben
zusammenbauen.
Mantare | diversi pezzi nell ordine
indicato,

LInalas piezas en el ordan indicadao.

Before cemantung parts together,
clear holes 4" (when shown).
Avant de coller les piéces les unas aux
autres, dégager les trous A" (lorsqu’ils
sontindiques).
Ehe Teille zusammenzemeantiert werden,
Locher klaren "4 (wenn gezewqt)

Prima di incollare | pezzi, schianre |
buchi "A” (quando indicat)
Antes de pegar las piezas con cemento,
elimine los agujeros “A" (cuando
estéindicado).

CEMENT PARTS TOGETHER

COLLER ENSEMBLE LES PIECES

TEILE ZUSAMMENKLEBEN

ATTACCARE | PEZZI COM ADESIVO
UNIR LAS PIEZAS CON ADHESIVO

DO NOT CEMENT TOGETHER

NE PAS COLLER ENSEMBLE
MICHT ZUSAMMENKLEBEN

NON ATTACCARE CON ADESIVOD
MO UNIR LAS PIEZAS CON ADHESIVO

ALTERNATIVE PART PROVIDED
PIECE ALTERMNANT FOURMIE
WAMHLWEISE MIT ANDEREM TEIL

PEZZ0O ALTERNATIVO

PIEZA ALTERNATIVA PROVISTA

Instructions. Waterslide transters. Cut transfers from sheet, Place transfers as required onto the surface of clean water for 45 seconds
(approx] slide transfer off backing paper into position.

Instructions pour les décalcomanies Découper les décalcomanies dans la feville. Poser les décalcomanies voulues surde |'eau propre
pendant 45 secondes environ, Les mettre ensuite en position en les faisant glisser de sur le papier de renfort,

Gebrauchsanweisung - Wassergleit-Abziehbilder Abziehbilder aus dem Bogen schneiden. Die gewiinschten Abziehbilder ungefahr 45

mMATCHBOX.

)

Sekunden lang auf eine saubere Wasseroberfliche legen. Abziehbild vom Papier in die richtige Lage schieben. axcallent mﬂ-hlllw made it a formidable DEpoEnt IH_EUmbﬂt. Over 360 were []I‘_EII_jI.IE:Ed i

Istruzioni per lg decalcomanie Ritagliate le decalcomanie dal foglio. Ponete quelle eccorrenti su dell'acqua pulita per circa 43 176th Braunschweig and Hannover. The Jagdpanther carried SIXty rounds of ammunition and had
a combat range of between 80 and 160 km.

First produced in December 1943, the Jagdpanther was probably the best tank destroyer
produced by Germany during W.W.II. The outstanding fire power of the 8.8 cm Gun and

secondi. Mettetele poi in pogizione facendole scivolare dalla carta di rinforzo. SCALE
Instrucciones - Calcomanias de agua Cortense las calcomanias de | hoja. Ponganse come se desea sobre la superficie de agua limpia i KIT

| por 45 segundes (approximadamente} desprendase la calcomania del papel de respaldo en posicidn.

X1l SS Panzer Division
(Hitler-Jugend)Normandy1944

Epn % i

Paszition of decals.
Fosation des décalcomanes,

:=HW| Il 1l | = T
Lage der Abziehbilder. %

Posizione delle decalcomanie, {E::I} - @' . T @'

Posicin de las Caleomanias,

XXV SS Freiwilligen Panzer
Grenadier Division.Berlin.1945

Werzion 2. Colaur Plan, see
side of box.
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Version 2, Pour le sr:hléma de
couleurs voir & l'intérieur de
|a haite,
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seatala.
Yersitn 2. Diagrama de Color,
yet parte lateral de la caja.
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Purple Flange 1-72md Scale Awceaft PR-1 HAWKER FUAY Pol.J SPITFIRE ME X PE JB0EING P12E PE. A ZERD PE.SALFHA JET PE-& FOCKEWULF 190 PE. 7 WESTLAND LYSANDER PE-3 GLOUCESTER GLADIATOR PE-9HUEY CORAN
PE-TOSTRIKERMASTER FK.11 HURAICAMNE PER-12 NOATHRGE FEA PE-13 MUSTANG PSI0 PE- 14 CORSAIR F4i).4 PE.15 HAWKER SIDDELEY PE- 16 HAWEKER HARRIER PX 17 MESSEASCHMITT 109E PE- 1S GRUMMANHELLCAT PE 19 MIG ¥
PE-MDOASSAULT MIRAGE 111C PE 21 MESSERSCHMITT 262 PE-22 THUNOERBACQLT PK 21 TEMPEST PE.24 BUFFALD PK.I6SISKIN PE-ZEHEMSCHEL 126 PE.27 HAWKER SIDDELEY HAWE PK-JBLOCKHEED STARFIGHTER F104

Eyrple Aange. 1. 7610 Scale. Miltary Veticles . PE-71 SHEAMAN FIREFLY TANK PE 72 COMET MK TAMK PE.-73 PANTHER AUSF TaNE FE 74 PANZER 11 Orangn Haagn 1 1 Fod Scala Acceall PROI0T COPSAIF JET PE Y02 JAGUAR PR 101 HEAUFIGHTER #K 104 CURTISS HELLDIVER Fed Range 1-720d Scale Arcraht PR A0 HEINEEL 115 &lpe Rangen 1 T2nd Scate Cark PE 301 ASTONMARTIN ULSTER
PE TSHUMBER ARMOURED CAR ME 1 PE. 7 PUMA ARMOURED CAR PX.77 WESPE SELF-PROPELLED GUMN. PK-TBMIB HALF THALCE FiO10BWALAUS PR 106 AUCCANEER PK 107 58Y SERVANT Pr 100 LYNA HELICOPTER PK 106 JUNKERS 1 B8 PE A0 WELLINGTON MK X PE- 303 HEINKEL 111 H PE.307 BUGATTITYPE O PK- 303 PORSCHEM? 10
PE-TO CHAFFEE M24 TANE PE-B0 JAGD PANTHER TANK PE-B1 PANZER I PE B2 T34 RUSSIAN TAMNE P2 BI HANNGMAD S0 =FZ 2511 PE 110 HAWEER SABOELEY 125 20 PE 111 STUKA JU ETE PR 117 FAIREY SWORADFISH PE 110 MESSERSCHRITT 410 PE &0 PHAMNTORFAS M PE A0S MITCHELL B 25H PEI0G JAGUAAS5/100. PE-J05 SURTEES 7516,
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